

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 100599935

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.347,78 RON - 1.347,78 RON

Descriere: 1. DANKE GRUND METAL GRI 2.5L (11123204) BUC 1 65.13 65.13 2. DANKE 17 EMAIL USCARE RAP VISINIU 0.75L (11108465) BUC 2 24.37 48.74 3. BIT PH2x50mm GRAPHITE (11113926) BUC 4 6.86 27.44 4. BIT PZ2x50mm GRAPHITE (11113928) BUC 4 6.12 24.48 5. SILICON SANITAR 280ML ALB DB DIY (11123703) BUC 6 18.07 108.42 6. DISC TAIERE 125x22,23x1,0MM (11117338) BUC 10 4.95 49.50 7. RAD ENERGY 22PKKP 600X1400 (10814111) BUC 2 301.68 603.36 8. COT PP-R FI 020X1/2 VESBO (10800035) BUC 4 4.42 17.68 9. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN020x3.4 VESBO (10802710) BUC 2 12.30 24.60 10. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN025x4.2 VESBO (10802711) BUC 1 18.96 18.96 11. TEU PP-R 252020 VESBO (10800213) BUC 4 0.87 3.48 12. MUFA PP-R 025 VESBO (10800062) BUC 6 0.44 2.64 13. MUFA PP-R 020 VESBO (10800060) BUC 4 0.32 1.28 14. DISC CIRCULAR 254?60T?25.4MM (11114188) BUC 2 30.26 60.52 15. GLETUL MESERIASULUI 20KG ADEPLAST (10701112) BUC 1 21.68 21.68 16. CT127 GLET INT DE FINISARE 20KG (10700870) BUC 1 42.85 42.85 17. PROFIL LBC 40X20X2 (10400592) M 12 9.46 113.52 18. BAL.SUDABILA CU UMAR SAIBA ALAMA 100/14M (11130665) BUC 10 9.47 94.70 19. SUR AFR PT GK 3,5X35 1958G (11146872) BUC 200 0.09 18.80
